
SITES 74 352 Diff 102055 MADT = 31,272 % Heavy Commercial = 4.2%

Highway US 10

County Anoka

Month 11 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOT

Year 2014 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 27

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

938,168 251 683,943 214,882 1,790 12,684 3,836 407 7,457 11,966 849 102 0 0 0 0

31,272 8 22,798 7,163 60 423 128 14 249 399 28 3 0 0 0 0

Breakdown 0.0% 72.9% 22.9% 0.2% 1.4% 0.4% 0.0% 0.8% 1.3% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

MON 11 20,596 7,216 78 573 181 21 311 551 38 3 0 0 0 0

TUE 18 23,246 7,878 86 612 236 24 331 652 47 8 0 0 0 0

WED 3 25,259 8,004 76 583 183 19 291 615 54 5 0 0 0 0

THU 7 25,532 7,792 58 489 159 19 319 510 40 4 0 0 0 0

FRI 2 25,702 8,543 72 506 173 19 364 469 32 3 0 0 0 0

SAT 6 21,459 5,993 39 248 47 4 127 142 7 2 0 0 0 0

SUN 12 18,591 5,589 35 172 17 0 105 133 4 1 0 0 0 0

Classification

1 Motorcycle

2 Car

3 Pickup

4 Bus, Truck w/ trailer

5 2 Axle Single Unit

6 3 Axle Single Unit

7 4+ Axle Single Unit

8 3 & 4 Axle TST (tractor semi trailer)

9 5 Axle TST

10 6+ Axle TST

11 5 Axle Twin Trailer

12 6 Axle Twin Trailer

13 7 Axle Twin Trailer

14 Unclassifiable Vehicle

Recorded Days        in 

Month

Monthly Volume Estimated for 30 Days

TOTAL &      

Daily 

Classification

Day                   

of                

Week

Average Daily Volumes Estimated for 30 Days

Classification

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A
ve

ra
ge

 V
o

lu
m

e
 

Vehicle Class 

ATR 352 Vehicle Distribution  
 November 2014 


